
Delhi Safdarjung - Thiruvananthapuram Special Fare Amrit Kalash Yatra Special/S06080 - Exp - SR 
DSJ/Delhi Safdarjung to TVC/Thiruvananthapuram Central (Trivandrum) 

56h 0m - 3085 km - 17 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 23:30 0 1 0 41 228 NR
2 AGC Agra Cantt. 02:50 02:55 5m 0 2 193 68 167 NCR
3 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 06:05 06:10 5m 0 2 409 68 258 NCR
4 BINA Bina Junction 08:25 08:30 5m 0 2 562 62 411 WCR
5 BPL Bhopal Junction 10:45 10:55 10m 0 2 700 58 405 WCR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 12:30 12:35 5m 0 2 792 6 329 WCR
7 NGP Nagpur Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 0 2 1091 56 309 CR
8 BPQ Balharshah 22:20 22:25 5m 0 2 1299 66 346 CR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 05:15 05:25 10m 0 3 1749 66 19 SCR
10 OGL Ongole 07:30 07:35 5m 0 3 1888 44 8 SCR
11 MAS MGR Chennai Central 13:15 13:45 30m 0 3 2180 49 3 SR
12 ED Erode Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 0 3 2574 36 171 SR
13 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
23:42 23:45 3m 0 3 2718 65 SR

14 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 00:55 00:58 3m 0 4 2794 56 3 SR
15 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 02:15 02:18 3m 0 4 2865 52 2 SR
16 KTYM Kottayam 03:27 03:30 3m 0 4 2925 51 4 SR
17 CNGR Chengannur 04:11 04:13 2m 0 4 2960 57 9 SR
18 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 05:17 05:20 3m 0 4 3021 30 11 SR
19 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
07:30 0 4 3085 - 7 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (11:29)

Jun 04 2024 (11:29)

1

1


